

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Lake Alfred Historical Society, Inc. P.O. Box 86, Lake Alfred, FL 33850-0086 Museum located at: 210 N. Seminole Avenue

Please support your Lake Alfred Historical Society with your time and your membership dues so that we can continue to preserve our city's history.

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:	Telephone:	
	MEMBERSHIP DUES	
☐INDIVIDUAL- \$15 (Your membership entitles you to		USINESS - \$30.00
(Your member	FAMILY - \$25.00 ship entitles you to two adult	t votes)
I would like to volunteer at the	Lake Alfred Historical Muse	um or volunteer for other duties